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STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 10:30 a.m. on 19 September 1996 and now
reads as follows:

All amounts in United States dollars

Member State
Minimum
payment
required

Armenia
Belarus
Bolivia */
Cambodia
Cameroon

Costa Rica
Cote d'lvoire
Dominican Republic
El Salvador
Gabon

Guatemala
Haiti
Iraq
Jamaica
Kenya **/

Liberia
Madagascar
Mali
Niger
Panama

Peru */
Sierra Leone
Uganda
United Republic of Tanzania
Venezuela

Zaire
Zambia

162
1 183
81
168
31

15
148
433
39
283

51
227
489
26
64

101
38
204
86
102

97
132
109
9

1 333

63
10

963
958
071
857
772

140
099
770
410
789

115
431
311
457
643

739
482
317
108
951

806
235
848
953
827

942
154

*/ On 16 September 1996, following requests made by the authorities of Bolivia
and Peru, the Conference decided, in terms of the second sentence of Article
XIX.A of the Statute, to permit Bolivia and Peru to exercise the right of
voting during the current session.

**/ On 19 September 1996, following a request made by the authorities of
Kenya, the Conference decided, in terms of the second sentence of Article
XIX. A of the Statute, to permit Kenya to exercise the right of voting during
the current session.




