



International Atomic Energy Agency

GENERAL CONFERENCE

GC(40)/INF/11/Rev.2 19 September 1996

GENERAL Distr.
Original: ENGLISH

Fortieth regular session

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE AGENCY

1. The table in paragraph 3 has been updated to 10:30 a.m. on 19 September 1996 and now reads as follows:

All amounts in United States dollars

Member State	Minimum payment required
Armenia Belarus Bolivia */ Cambodia Cameroon	162 963 1 183 958 81 071 168 857 31 772
Costa Rica	15 140
Côte d'Ivoire	148 099
Dominican Republic	433 770
El Salvador	39 410
Gabon	283 789
Guatemala	51 115
Haiti	227 431
Iraq	489 311
Jamaica	26 457
Kenya **/	64 643
Liberia	101 739
Madagascar	38 482
Mali	204 317
Niger	86 108
Panama	102 951
Peru */	97 806
Sierra Leone	132 235
Uganda	109 848
United Republic of Tanzania	9 953
Venezuela	1 333 827
Zaire	63 942
Zambia	10 154

- */ On 16 September 1996, following requests made by the authorities of Bolivia and Peru, the Conference decided, in terms of the second sentence of Article XIX.A of the Statute, to permit Bolivia and Peru to exercise the right of voting during the current session.
- **/ On 19 September 1996, following a request made by the authorities of Kenya, the Conference decided, in terms of the second sentence of Article XIX.A of the Statute, to permit Kenya to exercise the right of voting during the current session.